

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**29AHIPN3617M1ZU

1.	Legal Name	MAINUDDIN NADAF			
2.	Trade Name, if any	TEAM WORK SPARY PAINTING SOLUTION			
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	f JUBAI CHAWL, GANDHI CHOWK, SHIVAJI ROAD, DHARWAD, Dharwad, Karnataka, 580001			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017			
6.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Karnataka Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017		
Signa	iture				
Nam	e	KAVERI	KABBER		
	e		KABBER Commissioner, LVO		
Desi					

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 09/09/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 29AHIPN3617M1ZU

Legal Name MAINUDDIN NADAF

Trade Name, if any TEAM WORK SPARY PAINTING SOLUTION

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 29AHIPN3617M1ZU

Legal Name MAINUDDIN NADAF

Trade Name, if any TEAM WORK SPARY PAINTING SOLUTION

## **Details of Proprietor**

1

Name MAINUDDIN NADAF

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Karnataka